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Dr. Virendra Swarup Education Centre, Avadhpuri, Kanpur
First Term Examination (2024-25)
Syllabus and Datesheet
Class - VIII

All the work done till date including Composition, Comprehension,
Letter Writing and Notice Writing.

1. Scrooge and the Ghost

2. The Gift of the Magi

3. When wishes come true

Poem

The Mouse and the Snake

Play: Julius Caeser (Pg. 170-181)
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Ch:1,2,3,8,9,13, 14, 16, 21, 24 and 27
Supplement Chapters: 2, 3 and 5.

Ch.1 Kinetic Theory of Matter

Ch.2 Measurement of Volume and Density
Ch.3 Force and Pressure (including Supplement)
Ch.4 Work Energy and Power

Ch.1 Kinetic Molecular Theory of Matter
Ch.2 Physical and Chemical Changes

Ch.3 Elements, Compounds and mixtures
Ch.4 Atomic Structure

Ch.5 Language of Chemistry

Ch.1 Transport of food and minerals in plants
Ch.2 Reproduction in Plants and Animals
Ch.3 Ecosystem

Ch.4 Endocrine System

Ch.5 Adolescence and Accompanying Changes
Ch.6 Circulatory System

Ch.3 India in the 18th Century.

Ch.4 Traders to Rulers

Ch.5 British Policies and their Impact
Ch.6 The Great Uprising of 1857
Ch.7 Socio Religious Reforms
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English Language

English Literature
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Maths

Physics

Chemistry

History

Ch.1 The Legislature
Ch.2 The Executive

Civics
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Ch.1 Representation of Geographical features

Ch.2 Population Dynamics

Ch.3 Migration

Ch.6 Asia: Location and Physical Features

Ch.7 Asia: Climate / Natural vegetation and Wild life

Maps of Asia

1. MS Excel 5. Number System
2. Computer Networking 6. Cloud computing
3. Boolean Algebra CEQ’S & founders 7. Full Forms

4. Reasoning

Geography

Computer Science

Computer Practical

Ch. Flash
Exam.

Book pages 7 to 56
Current Affairs

Sanskrit Ch: 2,3, 4,5, 6, 8 4T Notebook H 14T 34T FATT F1

Datesheet

G.K.

10-09-2024 Tuesday

11-09-2024 Wednesday

12-09-2024 Thursday

14-09-2024 Saturday Computer Practical
17-09-2024 Tuesday Hindi Lit. (O.L)
18-09-2024 Wednesday G.K(O.L)
23-09-2024 Monday Maths
24-09-2024 Tuesday Chemistry
25-09-2024 Wednesday English Lit.
26-09-2024 Thursday Sanskrit
27-09-2024 Friday Geography
28-09-2024 Saturday Computer
29-09-2024 Sunday

30-09-2024 Monday Physics (O.L)
01-10-2024 Tuesday | Biology (O.L)
02-10-2024 Wednesday

03-10-2024 Thursday History/Civics
04-10-2024 Friday English Lang.
05-10-2024 Saturday Hindi Lang.
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